morelux l ight ing
CATALOG 2022LED OUTDOOR LIGHTING
Morelux was formed in 2000.We have over 750,000 square feet modern facility and have over 600
employees. Our roots go back to the late 80’s with Morelux Plastics, a highly successful component
manufacturer specializing in supplying lenses, refractors and globes to the lighting industry.
Today Morelux specializes in designing, engineering, manufacturing, and distributing state-
of-the-art lighting fixtures. Morelux affording complete self-reliance and cost savings for the
customers. Our primary purpose is to provide our customers quality products as requested,

Universal mounting plate with integral wire
hooks for easy hands free installation
ORDERING INFORMATION (OWP100-12W-30K-V1-N-PC-BZ)
Photocell included with optional photocell
cover
Name brand chip and DOB technology @
5 year warranty
 = Silver
Y = Gray
PHOTOMETRY
OWP100-12W
Mounting Height=12.00 FT
SCALE: 1 INCH = 12 FT.
LIGHT LOSS FACTOR = 1.00
MAXIMUM CALCULATED VALUE = 0.88 FC
.5.2.1FOOT CANDLE=
.5
.2
.1
3
RESIDENTIAL OUTDOOR LIGHT
NOMENCLATURE LUMENS(LM) EFFICACY(LPW) EQUIVALENCY(W)DISTRIBUTIONCRIINPUT VOLTAGE
N/A>70120-277V 50W MH 5 YEARS
OPERATING TEMP WARRANTY
-30-40 COWP200-15W
15W
28W 40K = 4000K
30K = 3000K
50K = 5000K
OWP200
OWP300
1780LM UP TO 125LPW
N/A>70120-277V 100W MH 5 YEARS-30-40 COWP300-28W 3375LM UP TO 125LPW
MODEL: OWP200/OWP300
WATTAGEMODEL CCT VOLTAGE
D = Dimming
N = Non-Dimming
V8 =  120-277V
DIMMING OPTION OPTIONS
PC  = Photocell
HOUSING FINISH
BZ  = Bronze
WH = White
BK  = Black
SL  = Silver
GY  = Gray
WALL PACK
DESCRIPTION
WE T
LOCATION
Impact & weather resistant fixture with full polycarbonate front housing and plastic
 housing. Prismatic lens for better glare control
Universal mounting plate with integral wire hooks for easy hands free installation
ORDERING INFORMATION (OWP200-15W-40K-V8-N-PC-BZ)
Photocell included with optional photocell cover
Name brand chip and driver @ 5 year warranty

Universal mounting plate with integral wire
hooks for easy hands free installation
ORDERING INFORMATION (WSC200-20W-30K-V1-N-NA-BZ
Name brand chip and DOB technology @
5 year warranty
PHOTOMETRY
WSC200-20W
Mounting Height=10.00 FT
SCALE: 1 INCH = 6 FT.
LIGHT LOSS FACTOR = 1.00
MAXIMUM CALCULATED VALUE = 3.23 FC
21 .5.25FOOT CANDLE= .1
.1
.25
.5
1
22
1
 .5
.25
.1
5
RESIDENTIAL OUTDOOR LIGHT
NOMENCLATURE LUMENS(LM) EFFICACY(LPW) EQUIVALENCY(W)DISTRIBUTIONCRIINPUT VOLTAGE
N/A>80120V 75W MH 5 YEARS
OPERATING TEMP WARRANTY
-30-40 CSWF200-12W
12WSWF200
1200LM UP TO 100LPW
MODEL: SWF200
WATTAGEMODEL CCT VOLTAGE
30K = 3000K
40K = 4000K
50K = 5000K
N = Non-DimmingV1 = 120V
DIMMING OPTION OPTIONS
PC  = Photocell
HOUSING FINISH
BZ  = Bronze
WH = White
BK  = Black
SL  = Silver
GY  = Gray
SECURITY LIGHT
DESCRIPTION
WE T
LOCATION
Impact & weather resistant fixture with
full polycarbonate housings and lenses.
Glare free and frosted lens for an inviting
and even light distribution
Universal mounting plate with integral wire
hooks for easy hands free installation
ORDERING INFORMATION (SWF200-12W-30K-V1-N-PC-BZ)
Photocell included with optional photocell
cover
Name brand chip and driver @ 5 year
warranty
PHOTOMETRY
SWF200-12W
Mounting Height=8.00 FT
SCALE: 1 INCH = 8 FT.
LIGHT LOSS FACTOR = 1.00
MAXIMUM CALCULATED VALUE = 5.53 FC
52 1.5FOOT CANDLE= .2
.2
.5 1 2
55
2 1.5
.2
.1
.1
6
RESIDENTIAL OUTDOOR LIGHT
NOMENCLATURE LUMENS(LM) EFFICACY(LPW) EQUIVALENCY(W)DISTRIBUTIONCRIINPUT VOLTAGE
N/A>70120V 75W MH 2 YEARS
OPERATING TEMP WARRANTY
-30-40 CCT1011-20W
20WCT1011
1700LM UP TO 85LPW
MODEL: CT1011
WATTAGEMODEL CCT VOLTAGE
40K = 4000K
50K = 5000K
30K = 3000K N = Non-DimmingV1 = 120V
DIMMING OPTION OPTIONS
PC  = Photocell
HOUSING FINISH
BZ  = Bronze
WH = White
BK  = Black
SL  = Silver
GY  = Gray
DESCRIPTION
WE T
LOCATION
Impact & weather resistant fixture with
full polycarbonate housings
PAR30 bulb with glare free lens @ 2 year
warranty
ORDERING INFORMATION (CT1011-20W-40K-V1-N-PC-BZ)
Universal mounting plate with integral
wire hooks for easy hands free installation

13
DESCRIPTION
ORDERING INFORMATION (FWL110-15W-AD-V1-NA-N-BZ-WM)
RESIDENTIAL OUTDOOR LIGHT
MODEL:  FWL110/FWL220/FWL330/FWL440
FWL110
FWL220
FWL330
FWL440
WATTAGEMODEL CCT VOLTAGE
WM = Wall Mount
KN = Knuckle
30K,40K,50K
30K,40K,50K
30K = 3000K
40K = 4000K
50K = 5000K
AD = CCT Adjustable
V1 = 120V
OPTIONS DIMMING OPTION
PC   = Photocell
NA  = None
HOUSING FINISH
15W
28W
45W
75W
MOUNTING
BZ  = B ronze
WH = White
BK  = Black
SL  = Silver
GY  = Gray
N = Non-
Dimming
WALL/FLOOD
PHOTOMETRY
FWL110-15W
Mounting Height=8.00 FT
SCALE: 1 INCH = 8 FT.
LIGHT LOSS FACTOR = 1.00
MAXIMUM CALCULATED VALUE = 8.46 FC
52 1.5FOOT CANDLE= .2.1
.1
.2
.5
1
2
55
2
 1
.5
.2
.1
PHOTOMETRY
FWL330-45W
Mounting Height=12.00 FT
SCALE: 1 INCH = 12 FT.
LIGHT LOSS FACTOR = 1.00
MAXIMUM CALCULATED VALUE = 12.27 FC
105 21FOOT CANDLE= .5.2.1
2
5
10
5 21.5
.2
.1
.1
.2
.5
1 2
5 10
PHOTOMETRY

300W
380W
ORDERING INFORMATION (ARL480-250W-40K-V8-D-PC-T5-S1-BZ-SF)
WM = Wall Mount
PB = Pole Bracket
SF = Slip Fitter
TR = Trunnion
EA = Extention Arm
Distribution
T3 = TYPE III
T2 = TYPE II
T5 = TYPE V
T4 = TYPE IV
SURGE PR OTE CT OR
NA = None
S1 = Surge
Protector
MOUNTINGS/ACCESSORIES
POLE BRACKET WALLSLIP FITTER TRUNNIONEXTENSION ARM
HOUSING FINISH MOUNTING
PHOTOMETRY
ARL460-120W-T2
    Mounting Height=20.00 FT
SCALE: 1 INCH = 25 FT.
LIGHT LOSS FACTOR = 1.00
MAXIMUM CALCULATED VALUE = 9.97 FC
52 1.5FOOT CANDLE= .2.1
.1
2
55
2
 1.5.2
.1
PHOTOMETRY
ARL480-250W-T2
    Mounting Height=30.00 FT
SCALE: 1 INCH = 40 FT.
LIGHT LOSS FACTOR = 1.00
MAXIMUM CALCULATED VALUE = 9.00 FC
52 1.5FOOT CANDLE= .2.1
1
2
552 1
.5.2.1
.1
PHOTOMETRY
ARL500-380W-T2
    Mounting Height=30.00 FT
SCALE: 1 INCH = 40 FT.
LIGHT LOSS FACTOR = 1.00
MAXIMUM CALCULATED VALUE = 15.47 FC
105 21FOOT CANDLE= .5.2
.1
.5
1
2
5 10105 21
.5 .2
.1
ADDITIONAL PHOTOMETRICS AVAILABLE ONLINE
44
AREA LIGHT
DESCR
C C T  S e l e c t a b l e
IPTION
NOMENCLATURE LUMENS(LM) EFFICACY(LPW) EQUIVALENCY(W)DISTRIBUTIONCRIINPUT VOLTAGE
T3,T4,T5
OPERATING TEMP WARRANTY
400W MH>70120-277V
120-277V
120-277V
120-277V
5 YEARS-30-40 CFSL620-80W

150W
250W
ORDERING INFORMATION (FSL620-80W-CS-V8-D-NA-T3-S1-BZ-WM)
WM = Wall Mount
SF = Slip Fitter
KN = Knuckle
SA =Straight Arm
DISTRIBUTION
T3 = TYPE III
T5 = TYPE V
T4 = TYPE IV
SURGE PROTECTOR
NA = None
S1 = Surge
Protector
MOUNTINGHOUSING FINISH
WH = White BK  = Black
BZ  = Bronze SL  = Silver GY  = Gray
ADDITIONAL PHOTOMETRICS AVAILABLE ONLINE
MS = Motion
Sensor
W = 6x6
PHOTOMETRY
FSL640-200W-6x6
Mounting Height=20.00 FT
SCALE: 1 INCH = 25 FT.
LIGHT LOSS FACTOR = 1.00
MAXIMUM CALCULATED VALUE = 6.28 FC
FOOT CANDLE= .5 1 1510 532
.5 1
2 3  5
10 15
PHOTOMETRY
FSL640-200W-T5
Mounting Height=20.00 FT
SCALE: 1 INCH = 25 FT.
LIGHT LOSS FACTOR = 1.00
MAXIMUM CALCULATED VALUE = 6.28 FC
532FOOT CANDLE= 1
1
.5
.5
2 3 5
PHOTOMETRY
FSL640-200W-T4
Mounting Height=25.00 FT
SCALE: 1 INCH = 25 FT.
LIGHT LOSS FACTOR = 1.00
MAXIMUM CALCULATED VALUE = 10.18 FC
10532FOOT CANDLE= 1.5
.5 1
2
3
5 10
PHOTOMETRY
FSL640-200W-T3
   Mounting Height=30.00 FT
SCALE: 1 INCH = 25 FT.
LIGHT LOSS FACTOR = 1.00
MAXIMUM CALCULATED VALUE = 9.07 FC
52 1.5FOOT CANDLE= .2.1
5
 1
2
5
.1 .2
.5
AREA LIGHT
C C T  S e l e c t a b l e
46
AREA LIGHT
DESCRIPTION
NOMENCLATURE LUMENS(LM) EFFICACY(LPW) EQUIVALENCY(W)DISTRIBUTIONCRIINPUT VOLTAGE

ADJUSTABLE ARM：FSL-AA
MOUNTINGS/ACCESSORIES
ORDERING INFORMATION (FSL600-32W-30K-V8-D-PC-T3-S1-EB-BZ-WM)
ADDITIONAL PHOTOMETRICS AVAILABLE ONLINE
FSL600
FSL610
FSL620
FSL630
FSL640
FSL650
32W
64W
100W
150W
200W
300W
30K=3000K
40K=4000K
V8=120-277V
V9=347-480V
D=Dimming
N=Non-Dimming
50K=5000K
EB=Emergency Backup
NA=None
T3=TYPE III NA=None
S1=Surge ProtectorT4=TYPE IV
T5=TYPE V
PC=Photocell
NA=None
MODEL WATTAGE
EB OPTION
BZ=Bronze
BK=Black
SL=Silver GY=Gray
WH=White
HOUSING FINISH
WM=Wall Mount
SF=Slip Fitter
KN=Knuckle SA=Straight Arm
AA=Adjustable Arm
MOUNTING
CCT VOLTAGE DIMMING OPTION OPTIONS DISTRIBUTION SURGE PROTECTOR
W=6x6
PHOTOMETRY
FSL640-200W-6x6
Mounting Height=20.00 FT
SCALE: 1 INCH = 25 FT.
LIGHT LOSS FACTOR = 1.00
MAXIMUM CALCULATED VALUE = 6.28 FC
FOOT CANDLE= .5 1 1510 532
.5 1
2 3  5
10 15
PHOTOMETRY
FSL640-200W-T5
Mounting Height=20.00 FT
SCALE: 1 INCH = 25 FT.
LIGHT LOSS FACTOR = 1.00
MAXIMUM CALCULATED VALUE = 6.28 FC
532FOOT CANDLE= 1
1
.5
.5
2 3 5
PHOTOMETRY
FSL640-200W-T4
Mounting Height=25.00 FT
SCALE: 1 INCH = 25 FT.
LIGHT LOSS FACTOR = 1.00
MAXIMUM CALCULATED VALUE = 10.18 FC
10532FOOT CANDLE= 1.5
.5 1

150W
200W
ORDERING INFORMATION (FLL450-20W-30K-V8-D-PC-W66-S1-BZ-SF)
HOUSING FINISH
NA = None
S1 = Surge Protector
SF = Slip Fitter
TR = Trunnion
KN = Knuckle
MOUNTING
V8 = 120-277V
V9 = 347-480V
SL = Silver
WH = White
W66= 6 X 6
N33= 3 X 3
.5
1
2
3
5 10
.5
PHOTOMETRY
FLL450-20W-6X6
Mounting Height=12.00 FT
SCALE: 1 INCH = 8 FT.
LIGHT LOSS FACTOR = 1.00
MAXIMUM CALCULATED VALUE = 10.85 FC
105 32FOOT CANDLE= 1
105
 3
2
1
.5
.5
PHOTOMETRY
FLL460-50W-6X6
Mounting Height=15.00 FT
SCALE: 1 INCH = 10 FT.
LIGHT LOSS FACTOR = 1.00
MAXIMUM CALCULATED VALUE = 17.51 FC
105 32FOOT CANDLE= 1
.51 2
3
5
1010
5
 3
2
1
.5
.5
PHOTOMETRY
FLL470-80W-6X6
Mounting Height=20.00 FT
SCALE: 1 INCH = 12 FT.
LIGHT LOSS FACTOR = 1.00
MAXIMUM CALCULATED VALUE = 15.76 FC
105 32FOOT CANDLE= 1
.51 2
3
5
1010
5
 3
21.5
.51 2
3
5 10
.5
PHOTOMETRY

and comes with a wide range of globe and
guard accessories
ORDERING INFORMATION (VPL-14W-40K-V8-D-FP-SB-PM)
Ideal for entrances, stairwells, man doors,
outdoor walkways, tunnels, and service areas
High quality chip and driver @ 5 year warranty
ADDITIONAL PHOTOMETRICS AVAILABLE ONLINE
.1
PHOTOMETRY
VPL-14W
Mounting Height=10.00 FT
SCALE: 1 INCH = 10 FT.
LIGHT LOSS FACTOR = 1.00
MAXIMUM CALCULATED VALUE = 5.15 FC
52 1.5FOOT CANDLE= .2
.2
2 552
 1.5
.2
.1
62
SPECIAL OUTDOOR LIGHT
NOMENCLATURE LUMENS(LM) EFFICACY(LPW) EQUIVALENCY(W)DISTRIBUTIONCRIINPUT VOLTAGE
FP>70120-277V 50W MH 5 YEARS
OPERATING TEMP WARRANTY
-30-40 CVPL-25W
25W
40K = 4000K
30K = 3000K
50K = 5000K
PM = Pendant
WM = Wall
CM = Ceiling
VPL
2670LM UP TO 105LPW
MODEL: VPL
WATTAGEMODEL CCT VOLTAGE
N = Non-Dimming
D = Dimming
V8 =  120-277V
DIMMING OPTION DISTRIBUTION
  FP = Frost
Polycarbonate
HOUSING FINISH MOUNTING
SB = Sand Blast
VAPOR PROOF
DESCRIPTION
Designed with precision die-cast aluminum
housing for industrial and architectural
applications
Three different types of mounts are available
and comes with a wide range of globe and
guard accessories
ORDERING INFORMATION (VPL-25W-40K-V8-D-FP-SB-PM)
Ideal for entrances, stairwells, man doors,
outdoor walkways, tunnels, and service areas
High quality chip and driver @ 5 year warranty
ADDITIONAL PHOTOMETRICS AVAILABLE ONLINE
.1
PHOTOMETRY
VPL-25W
Mounting Height=10.00 FT
SCALE: 1 INCH = 10 FT.
LIGHT LOSS FACTOR = 1.00
MAXIMUM CALCULATED VALUE = 5.15 FC
52 1.5FOOT CANDLE= .2
.2
2 552
 1.5
.2
.1
63
SPECIAL OUTDOOR LIGHT
NOMENCLATURE LUMENS(LM) EFFICACY(LPW) EQUIVALENCY(W)DISTRIBUTIONCRIINPUT VOLTAGE OPERATING TEMP WARRANTY
23W
40K = 4000K
30K = 3000K
50K = 5000K
DLL320
2HX2V>70120V-277V 70W MH 5 YEARS-30-40 CDLL320-23W 2913LM UP TO 119LPW
MODEL: DLL 320
WATTAGEMODEL CCT VOLTAGE
N = Non-DimmingV8 =120V-277V
DIMMING OPTION MECHANICAL
ACCESSORIES
MOUNTING
WG = Wire Guard 60 = 60” Arm
NA = None
42 = 42” ArmST = Standard
HOUSING FINISH
BZ  = B ronze
WH = White
BK  = Black
SL  = Silver
G
YE   = Yellow
Y  = Gray
DOCK LIGHT
DESCRIPTION
ORDERING INFORMATION (DLL320-23W-40K-V8-N-ST-YE-42)
Impact & weather resistant fixture with die
cast housings and tempered glass lenses
Individual optics for controlled beam
Optional wall mount arm with different
lengths(42" and 60")
High quality chip and driver @ 5 year warranty
.5
1
2
5
10
20
PHOTOMETRY
   DLL-320-23W-2HX2V
   Mounting Height=10.00 FT
SCALE: 1 INCH = 10 FT.
LIGHT LOSS FACTOR = 1.00
MAXIMUM CALCULATED VALUE = 237.42 FC
2010 52FOOT CANDLE= 1.5
20
10

GAS STATION LIGHT
DESCRIPTION
ORDERING INFORMATION (CVL700-100W-40K-V8-N-BZ)
Impact & weather resistant fixture with die
cast housings and clear tempered glass lenses
Easy hook bracket and retainable self-drilling
screw was included for hands free wiring and
easy installation
Lumileds 3030 LED and name brand
driver @ 5 year warranty
Good for close deck gas station
100W
40K = 4000K
30K = 3000K
50K = 5000K
D = DimmingCVL700
WATTAGEMODEL CCT VOLTAGE
N = Non-Dimming
V8 =  120-277V
DIMMING OPTION
HOUSING FINISH
BZ  = B ronze
WH = White
BK  = Black
SL  = Silver
GY  = Gray
.5 1
PHOTOMETRY
CVL700-100W
Mounting Height=15.00 FT
SCALE: 1 INCH = 15 FT.
LIGHT LOSS FACTOR = 1.00
MAXIMUM CALCULATED VALUE = 25.98 FC
2010 53FOOT CANDLE= 2
2020
10 53
2
1
.5
65
SPECIAL OUTDOOR LIGHT
NOMENCLATURE LUMENS(LM) EFFICACY(LPW) EQUIVALENCY(W)DISTRIBUTIONCRIINPUT VOLTAGE
N/A>70120-277V 400W MH 5 YEARS
OPERATING TEMP WARRANTY
-30-40 CCVL800-100W 16000LM UP TO 160LPW
MODEL: CVL800
DESCRIPTION
ORDERING INFORMATION (CVL800-100W-40K-V8-N-BZ)
100W 40K = 4000K
50K = 5000K
D = DimmingCVL800
WATTAGEMODEL CCT VOLTAGE
N = Non-Dimming
V8 =  120-277V
DIMMING OPTION
HOUSING FINISH
BZ  = B ronze
WH = White
BK  = Black
SL  = Silver
GY  = Gray
.5 1
PHOTOMETRY
CVL800-100W
Mounting Height=15.00 FT
SCALE: 1 INCH = 15 FT.
LIGHT LOSS FACTOR = 1.00
MAXIMUM CALCULATED VALUE = 25.98 FC
2010 53FOOT CANDLE= 2
2020
10 53
2
1
.5
Impact & weather resistant fixture with die
cast housings and clear tempered glass lenses
Easy hook bracket and retainable self-drilling
screw was included for hands free wiring and
easy installation
Good performance chip and name brand
driver @ 5 year warranty
GAS STATION LIGHT
66
SPECIAL OUTDOOR LIGHT
NOMENCLATURE LUMENS(LM) EFFICACY(LPW) EQUIVALENCY(W)DISTRIBUTIONCRIINPUT VOLTAGE
N/A>70120-277V 400W MH 5 YEARS
OPERATING TEMP WARRANTY
-30-40 CCVL710-100W 16000LM UP TO 160LPW
MODEL: CVL710
DESCRIPTION
ORDERING INFORMATION (CVL710-100W-40K-V8-N-BZ)
100W 40K = 4000K
50K = 5000K
D = DimmingCVL710
WATTAGEMODEL CCT VOLTAGE
N = Non-Dimming
V8 =  120-277V
DIMMING OPTION
HOUSING FINISH
BZ  = B ronze
WH = White
BK  = Black
SL  = Silver
GY  = Gray
Impact & weather resistant fixture with die
cast housings and clear tempered glass lenses
Easy hook bracket and retainable self-drilling
screw was included for hands free wiring and
easy installation.
An up to 40°pivot head to maximize the light
on petrol pump.
Good performance chip and name brand
driver @ 5 year warranty
.5 1
PHOTOMETRY
CVL710-100W
Mounting Height=15.00 FT
SCALE: 1 INCH = 15 FT.
LIGHT LOSS FACTOR = 1.00
MAXIMUM CALCULATED VALUE = 46.49 FC
2010 53FOOT CANDLE= 2
2010
 5
3
21.5
GAS STATION LIGHT
Good for close deck gas station
67
SPECIAL OUTDOOR LIGHT
NOMENCLATURE LUMENS(LM) EFFICACY(LPW) EQUIVALENCY(W)DISTRIBUTIONCRIINPUT VOLTAGE
N/A>70120-277V 400W MH 5 YEARS
OPERATING TEMP WARRANTY
-30-40 CCVL810-100W 16000LM UP TO 160LPW
MODEL: CVL810
DESCRIPTION
ORDERING INFORMATION (CVL810-100W-40K-V8-N-BZ)
100W 40K = 4000K
50K = 5000K
D = DimmingCVL810
WATTAGEMODEL CCT VOLTAGE
N = Non-Dimming
V8 =  120-277V
DIMMING OPTION
HOUSING FINISH
BZ  = B ronze
WH = White
BK  = Black
SL  = Silver
GY  = Gray
Impact & weather resistant fixture with die
cast housings and clear tempered glass lenses
Easy hook bracket and retainable self-drilling
screw was included for hands free wiring and
easy installation.
An up to 40°pivot head to maximize the light
on petrol pump.
Good performance chip and name brand
driver @ 5 year warranty
.5 1
PHOTOMETRY
CVL810-100W
Mounting Height=15.00 FT
SCALE: 1 INCH = 15 FT.
LIGHT LOSS FACTOR = 1.00
MAXIMUM CALCULATED VALUE = 46.49 FC
2010 53FOOT CANDLE= 2
2010
 5
3
21.5
GAS STATION LIGHT
68
morelux l ight ing